
TEXAS:

ORDINANCE NO. ~~

AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY OF ADDISON, TEXAS, AMENDING THE

TAX ROLL FOR THE FISCAL YEAR 1978-79, AND PROVIDING FOR

THE EFFECTIVE DATE.

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF ADDISON,

SECTION I. That the tax roll for the year 1978, heretofore

certified by the Equalization Board, be amended as follows:

Net Total of Adjustments

Tax Levy Adjustment

$411,340

$ 830,,.50

SECTION 2. That this ordinance shall take effect immediately

upon its adoption, as the law in such cases provides.

DULY PASSED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF ADDISON,

TEXAS, this the ~ day of /~~~, 1981.
o

ATTEST:

CI TY/ECRETARY ~~



REAL PROPERTY - 1978 ADJUSTMENTS

)UNT #

#I-24-0028

#1-20-0029

#1-23-0026

#1-04-0013

#1-04-0009

#1-04-0011

#1-06-0011

13-0001

15-0002

#1-23-0023

#1-24-0015

#1-24-0034

#1-24-0025

#1-30-0004

COMPANY VALUE

J. D. Griffin
(partial adjustment)

(112,350)

Sol Prengler
(Omitted from Roll)

59,890".

James Coker (193,350)
(Erroneous Aasessment-improper plat)

First Fed. Savings .~. 76,410
(Omitted from Original Roll)

Addison Airport
(Part Land)

(128,245)

Kenneth L. Thornton
(Omitted from Roll)

18,730"

Doyle Spears ( 1,400)

( 28,420)Robert N. Wood
(Over 65 Exemption)

A1 Gonzalez (19,980)
(Supplement in Land Value)

McCutchin Bros. ( 3,020)
(Imps. Assessed in error)

Beltwood Prop. (17,250)
(IncorrectAssessment for Acreage)

Beltway Development
(Omitted from Roll)

104,070

J. R. Maxwell
(Omitted from Roll)

208,870

Johnnie Marshall (32,550)
(City Purchased Land from Park)

TAX AMOUNT

($224.70)

(386.70)

152.82

(256.49)

37.46

2.80)

56.84)

39.78)

( 6.04)

( 34. SO)

208.14

417.74

(65.10)



PERSONAL PROPERTY

1978 TAX ROLL ADJUSTMENTS

COMPANY

Air Services, Inc.
(Unable to locate)

Air Vent Inc.
(Filed-Unable to Collect)

Comm. Inst. of America
(Unable to Locate)

Galaxie Distributors
(Unable to Locate)

Littlebrook Farms
(Unable to Locate)

Multidyne
(Unable to Locate)

Parvin Sales
(Filed-Unable to Collect)

Ploughman, A. C.
(Filed-Unable to Collect)

B. Corry
(Omitted from Roll)

Ben Warren
(Duplicate Assessment)

W. E. Parker
(Duplicate Assessment)

Stewart ~ Stevenson
(Duplicate Assessment)

Bomer ~ Robbins
(Omitted from Original Roll)

Jim Rumbeck
(Erroneous Assessment)

King Radio
(Erroneous Assessment)

VALUE

($ 1, S00)

61,000)

(11,580)

( 7,500)

( 5,000)

( 7,000)

21,920)

(15,000)

84,830

3,000)

( 5,000)

( 19,740)

75,500

( I0,000)

( 6,000)

TAX AMOUNT

($ 3.00)

(122.00) 

(23.16)

( 1S. 00)

(i0.00)

( 14.00)

( 43.84)*

{ 30.00)*

169.66

( 6.0o)

( 10.00)

(39.48)

151.00

( 20.00)

( 20.00)



1978 PERSONAL PROPERTY
TAX ADJUSTMENTS CONTINUED

COMPANY

United States Inst. Rental
(Erroneous Assessment)

Displaytek
(Error in Addition)

Electro Plastics
(Erroneous Assessment)

St. Louis ~ SW RR
(Supplement)

Explorer Pipeline
(Assessment Increased)

H. W. Buce ~ Associates
(Duplicate Assessment)

VALUE

(6,820)

( 6,400)

C286,920)

5,175

27,950

61,820)

TAX AMOUNT

($ 13.64)

12.8o)

(573.84)

I0.35.

55.90

(123.64)

/57


